January - March 2025

Elected Official Expense Report
Samanntha Wright

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training $320.42
Travel & Subsistence $1,178.14

Total $1,498.56

Community Engagement Total

General Expenses Total

Spring RMA Conference, March 17 - 19, 2025 - Edmonton

Mileage
03-16-25
03-19-25

Meals
03-16-25
03-16-25
03-17-25
03-17-25
03-18-25
03-19-25

Travel to Clir Samra's house - Travel to RMA
Travel from ClIr Samra's house back Home - Travel to RMA

Mileage Total
Lunch - RMA - Per Diem
Bistro Praha - Dinner - RMA
Lunch - RMA - Per Diem
De Dutch - Breakfast - RMA
Chop - Dinner - RMA
Lunch - RMA - Per Diem

Meal Total

Training Total
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$0.00

$0.00

$37.44
$37.44

$74.88

$23.00
$61.68
$23.00
$42.64
$72.22
$23.00

$245.54

$320.42
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Mileage
01-07-25
01-21-25
02-02-25
02-18-25
03-04-25
03-25-25

01-28-25

02-11-25
03-11-25

01-15-25

02-05-25

01-16-25
03-13-25

01-27-25
02-26-25
03-27-25

01-30-25
03-26-25

02-12-25

01-09-25

01-13-25
01-17-25
02-12-25
02-14-25
02-27-25
03-06-25

Meals
02-14-25

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Public Presentations Committee Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting

Agricultural Service Board Meeting
Agricultural Service Board Meeting

CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop

FCSS Committee Meeting
FCSS Committee Meeting

Council Training - Respectful Workplace
Policy Advisory Committee Meeting

Meeting with Resident

Meeting with PC Consul

Madden Lions Dinner

Meeting with Resident

Aggregate Resource Plan Community Conversation
Aggregate Resource Plan Community Conversation

Breakfast - Cochrane Coffee Traders - Resident
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$50.40
$50.40
$50.40
$50.40
$50.40
$50.40

$50.40

$50.40
$50.40

$50.40
$50.40

$50.40
$50.40

$50.40
$50.40
$50.40

$50.40
$50.40

$50.40
$50.40
$17.28
$21.60
$45.36
$23.04

$10.08
$28.80

$23.98

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,178.14

Page 2 of 2



