## **Elected Official Expense Report**

Samanntha Wright

January - March 2025

\* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$0.00
Training		\$320.42
Travel & Subsistence		\$1,178.14
	Total	\$1,498,56

# **Community Engagement**

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

## **General Expenses**

General Expenses Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

## **Training**

Spring RMA	Conference,	March 17	- 19, 2025 -	Edmonton

Mileage			
03-16-25	Travel to Cllr Samra's house - Travel to RMA		\$37.44
03-19-25	Travel from Clir Samra's house back Home - Travel to RMA		\$37.44
		Mileage Total	\$74.88
Meals			
03-16-25	Lunch - RMA - Per Diem		\$23.00
03-16-25	Bistro Praha - Dinner - RMA		\$61.68
03-17-25	Lunch - RMA - Per Diem		\$23.00
03-17-25	De Dutch - Breakfast - RMA		\$42.64
03-18-25	Chop - Dinner - RMA		\$72.22
03-19-25	Lunch - RMA - Per Diem		\$23.00
		Meal Total	\$245.54

Training Total \$320.42

# **Travel & Subsistence**

Mileage		
01-07-25	Council Meeting	\$50.40
01-21-25	Council Meeting	\$50.40
02-02-25	Council Meeting	\$50.40
02-18-25	Council Meeting	\$50.40
03-04-25	Council Meeting	\$50.40
03-25-25	Council Meeting	\$50.40
01-28-25	Special Council Meeting	\$50.40
02-11-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$50.40
03-11-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$50.40
01-15-25	Public Presentations Committee Meeting	\$50.40
02-05-25	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$50.40
01-16-25	Agricultural Service Board Meeting	\$50.40
03-13-25	Agricultural Service Board Meeting	\$50.40
01-27-25	CAO Workshop	\$50.40
02-26-25	CAO Workshop	\$50.40
03-27-25	CAO Workshop	\$50.40
01-30-25	FCSS Committee Meeting	\$50.40
03-26-25	FCSS Committee Meeting	\$50.40
02-12-25	Council Training - Respectful Workplace	\$50.40
01-09-25	Policy Advisory Committee Meeting	\$50.40
01-13-25	Meeting with Resident	\$17.28
01-17-25	Meeting with PC Consul	\$21.60
02-12-25	Madden Lions Dinner	\$45.36
02-14-25	Meeting with Resident	\$23.04
02-27-25	Aggregate Resource Plan Community Conversation	\$10.08
03-06-25	Aggregate Resource Plan Community Conversation	\$28.80
Meals		
02-14-25	Breakfast - Cochrane Coffee Traders - Resident	\$23.98

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,178.14